Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
¢ Airport Central Station
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
Perth Station
Perth Underground Station

6lo

’\% Transperth

Route 520 - To Cockburn Central Effective: 30/11/2025
Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ®

10432/ 23635/ 10432/ 23635/

Stop No. Stand 5 10573 11000 Stand 11 Stop No. Stand 5 10573 11000 Stand 11
Rockingham Rockingham

Route No. Fremantle Rd/ Lakes Shop  Cockburn Route No. Fremantle Rd/ Lakes Shop  Cockburn

Stn Ctr Central Stn Stn Ctr Central Stn

Bus Timetable

Carrington St Carrington St
Monday to Frlday Saturday
am 520 5:16 5:29 am 520 6:27 6:39
520 - - 6:03 6:17 520 718 7:28 7:38 7:54
520 - - 6:23 6:37 520 8:16 8:27 8:37 8:54
520 6:14 6:23 6:34 6:52 520 9:13 9:24 9:35 9:54
520 6:29 6:38 6:49 7:07 520 10:10 10:22 10:35 10:54 Routes
520 6:43 6:52 7:03 7:22 520 11:10 n:22 11:35 11:54
520 6:56 7:05 717 7:37 pm 520 12:09 12:22 12:35 12:54 Cockburn Central Stn -
520 710 7:20 7:32 7:52 520 1:09 1:22 1:35 1:54 520 Fremantle Stn
520 7:24 7:34 7:46 8:07 520 2:09 2:22 2:35 2:54 ia South Lake
520 7:36 7:48 8:01 8:22 520 3:09 3:22 3:35 3:54 Via sou
520 7:52 8:03 816 8:37 520 4:09 4:22 4:35 4:54
520 8:14 8:25 8:38 8:57 520 5:09 5:22 5:35 5:54
520 8:39 8:50 9:03 9:22 520 6:11 6:23 6:35 6:54
520 9:12 9:23 9:35 9:54 520 715 7:26 7:37 7:54
520 9:42 9:53 10:05 10:24 520 8:08 8:18 8:29 8:46
520 10:12 10:23 10:35 10:54 520 9:08 9:18 9:29 9:46 . . .
50  10:41 10:53 11:05 11:24 520  10:10  10:20  10:30  10:46 For information about connections
520 11 1:23 11:35 11:54 520 11 11:21 11:31 11:46 with other bus and train services,
520 11:40 11:52 12:05 12:24 please use the JourneyPlanner at
pm 520 12:10 12:22 12:35 12:54 Sunday & Public Holidays transperth.wa.gov.au
520  12:43  12:55 1:08 1:27 am 520 7:20 7:29 7:38 754
520 1:13 1:25 1:38 1:57 : : : :
: : : : 520 8:17 8:27 8:37 8:54
520 1:47 2:00 2:13 2:32
. : . : 520 9:15 9:26 9:37 9:54
520 2:19 2:32 2:46 3:07
: . : : 520 10:13 10:25 10:36 10:54
520 2:48 3:02 3:16 3:37
. . . : 520 111 1:23 11:36 11:54
520 3:02 3:16 3:30 3:52
: . . . pm 520 12:10 12:23 12:36 12:54
520 3:19 3:33 3:47 4:07
. . . R 520 1:10 1:22 1:34 1:54
520 3:34 3:48 4:02 4:22
. . . : 520 2:10 2:22 2:34 2:54
520 3:51 4:05 4:18 4:37
. . . : 520 3:12 3:24 3:36 3:54
520 4:06 4:20 4:33 4:52
: : : : 520 4:12 4:24 4:36 4:54
520 4:21 4:35 4:48 5:07
. . . 520 5:13 5:24 5:36 5:54
520 4:41 4:55 5:08 5:27
. . . 520 6:17 6:28 6:38 6:54
520 5:01 5:15 5:28 5:47
. . . 520 7:10 7:20 7:30 T:46
520 5:23 5:36 5:48 6:07 : : : :
520 5.45 5.57 6:08 6:27 520 8:11 8:21 8:31 8:46
: : : 520 9:12 9:21 9:31 9:46 Suburbs
>20 6:32 6:42 6:33 109 520 10:13 10:21 10:31 10:46
520 7:02 712 7:23 7:39 . . : : Beaconsfield Hamilton Hill
520 8:03 8:13 8:24 8:39 Bibra Lake South Fremantle
:gg 13:;— 13%? 133} 1322 Cockburn Central South Lake
520 1114 1:22 1:31 11:46 Coolbellup Spearwood
Fremantle Yangebup

¥ All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\% Transperth



Route 520 - To Fremantle
® ®

Route 520 Map

Timed Stops Timed Stops @ @

23632/ 10428 / 23632/ 10428 /
Stop No. Stand 8 20365 10652 Stand 1 Stop No. Stand 8 20365 10652 Stand 1
Rockingham Rockingham
Cockburn Lakes Fremantle Cockburn Lakes Fremantle
Route No. Rd/ Route No. Rd/
Central Stn  Shop Ctr Carrington St Stn Central Stn  Shop Ctr Carrington St Stn ekl
Monday to Friday Saturday Cockburn Central e
am 520 6:08 6:20 6:33 6:48 am 520 6:51 7:01 T12 7:25 station
520 6:40 6:52 7:05 7:22 520 7:59 8N 8:23 8:40 il
520 6:55 T:07 7:20 T:37 520 8:59 9:11 9:24 9:42 Tl s
520 710 7:23 1.37 1.57 520 9:59 10:12 10:25 1045 T e e I
520 7:30 T:44 7:58 8:18 520 10:59 113 127 47 A AL T . o o
520 T:45 8:00 8:15 8:37 520 11:59 12:13 12:27 12:47
520 8:00 8:15 8:30 8:50 pm 520 12:59 112 1:25 1:45 COCKBURN
520 8:15 8:30 8:45 9:05 520 1:59 2:12 2:25 2:45 South Lake Dr CENTRAL
520 8:30 8:44 8:58 9:16 520 2:59 312 3:25 3:45 x Berrigan Dr
520 8:45 8:59 9:13 9:31 520 3:59 412 4:25 4:45 —
520 9:05 9:18 9:31 9:49 520 4:59 5:12 5:25 5:43 \ J——
520 9:35 9:48 10:01 10:19 520 5:59 6:12 6:25 6:42 - N
520 10:00 10:13 10:26 10:44 520 6:59 710 7:21 7:38 - - N
520 10:30 10:43 10:56 1:14 520 7:59 8:10 8:21 8:37 : \s ‘ \
520 10:59 112 1:25 1:43 520 8:59 9:10 9:21 9:37 P -
520 1:29 1:42 11:55 12:13 520 10:10 10:21 10:32 10:48 -
520 1:59 12:12 12:25 12:43 520 11:10 11:20 1:31 11:46
pm 520 12:29 12:42 12:55 1:12
ggg "ifgg :1122 :gg 2‘;"52 Sunday & Public Holidays
: : : : am 520 7:59 8:10 8:21 8:37
520 1:59 2:12 2:26 2:46 : : : :
: : : : 520 8:59 9:10 9:22 9:39 BIBRA LAKE
520 2:20 2:34 2:52 3:12 : : : :
520 9:59 10:11 10:24 10:43 COOLBELLUP
520 2:50 3:05 3:20 3:39 . . . .
520 10:59 112 1:25 11:45 v
520 3:20 3:35 3:49 4:08 : : : . 520 v M
520 11:59 12:12 12:25 12:44 S W
520 3:40 3:55 4:09 4:27 . . . . o <
: : : : pm 520 12:59 1:12 1:25 1:44 N O
520 3:55 4:10 4:23 4:41 . . . . N
520 1:59 2:12 2:25 2:42
520 4:10 4:25 4:38 4:56 . . . .
520 2:59 312 3:25 3:4 Al fom
520 4:25 4:40 4:53 5:11 : : : : e
: : : : 520 3:59 41 4:23 4:38 HILL
520 4:40 4:55 5:08 5:26 . . . .
520 4:59 5:11 5:23 5:39
520 4:55 5:10 5:23 5:40 . . . .
520 5:59 6:11 6:22 6:38
520 5:10 5:24 5:37 5:54 . » » .
: : : : 520 6:59 710 7:21 7:36
520 5:30 5:43 5:55 6:11 . : : X
520 8:10 8:20 8:31 8:44
520 5:50 6:03 6:15 6:30 520 9:10 9:20 9:31 9-44 o Port High Sch
520 6:10 6:23 6:35 6:50 : : : : Carrington St X Carrington St /
520 6:40 6:52 7:03 7:18 Fromantie Cheistianca . T ocignaham Rd =
520 710 T:22 7:33 7:48 & .1
520 7:59 8:10 8:21 8:36 § f
520 8:29 8:40 8:50 9:04 BEACONSFIELD & Legend
520 9:29 9:39 9:49 10:03 Fremantle Coll k)
520 D 10:40 10:50 11:00 - g 2i o 3 Train / Bus Transfer
e sapen A O ranstaen
D Terminates on Carrington St before Rockingham Rd, @F " SOUTH FREMANTLE © Timeastop
Hamilton Hill. Fremantle (3 <) ) South St — === Bus Routes
\N>uth Tce ~y, = | T (7)) Bus Route Numbers
520 (O g SR @ Dfomnae
Frsetrar’lgggle ,Fre,ﬁam,éuﬁ,{ = Indian Ocean { === Train Line
A . ) - / N [+] Hospital
N W N e  School, University,
| TAFE
! 0 Scale  1.5km Shopping Centre
Parks




